
Deutsche Meisterschaften Junioren 2006 
Freistil

Ort Ladenburg, 28.-30. April 2006

Klasse

Junioren 
23 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

84kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Kevin Schwäbe

 KSC Hösbach (HES)

2  Viktor Reh
 RKG Freiburg 2000 (SBD)

3  Stefan Lippke
 RSV Greiz (THR)

4  Michael Böpple
 TSV Musberg (WTB)

5  Eduard Frick
 AC Thaleischweiler (PFZ)

6  Daniel Geist
 AC Germ Artern (SAH)

7  Marcel Redmann
 SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin (BLN)

8  Jan Friedl

 SV Warnemünde (MEV)

9  Artem Jonin
 KG RSL 2000 (NBD)

10  William Harth
 KSV Gersweiler (SRL)

11  Robert Kaufmann

 KSV Berghausen (NBD)

12  Timo Meyer
 TuS Adelhausen (SBD)

13  Eduard Schneider
 TuRa Oberdrees (NRW)

14  Michael Giehl
 TSV Burgebrach (BAY)

15  Matthias Scholler
 SV Mietraching (BAY)

16  Tobias Jung
 SC Kleinostheim (HES)

17  Philipp Grundmann
 RSV Greiz (THR)

18  Fouad Kurdi
 KSV Seeheim (HES)

19  Robert Glor
 1. Luckenwalder SC (BRB)

20  Andrej Befus
 ASV Schwäbisch Hall (WTB)

21  Marco Waßmer
 RG Hausen-Zell (SBD)

22  Fabian Albrecht
 RC Potsdam (BRB)

23  Johannes Kessel
 KSV Wiesental (NBD)
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Kampf um Platz 3

Rangliste KPSSÜK + -

1 William Harth (SRL-10)

2 Marcel Redmann (BLN-7)

3 Tobias Jung (HES-16)

4 Viktor Reh (SBD-2)

5 Michael Giehl (BAY-14)

5 Daniel Geist (SAH-6)

7 Johannes Kessel (NBD-23) 9 1 0 16 14

8 Timo Meyer (SBD-12) 6 1 0 10 12

9 Artem Jonin (NBD-9) 5 0 0 0 22

10 Marco Waßmer (SBD-21) 4 0 1 14 11

11 Michael Böpple (WTB-4) 4 0 1 11 5

12 Robert Glor (BRB-19) 3 0 0 4 9

13 Philipp Grundmann (THR-17) 1 0 0 3 3

14 Andrej Befus (WTB-20) 1 0 0 2 5

15 Kevin Schwäbe (HES-1) 1 0 0 2 10

16 Jan Friedl (MEV-8) 1 0 0 1 7

17 Eduard Frick (PFZ-5) 0 0 1 7 3

18 Fabian Albrecht (BRB-22) 0 0 0 1 5

19 Eduard Schneider (NRW-13) 0 0 0 1 7

20 Fouad Kurdi (HES-18) 0 0 0 0 4

21 Robert Kaufmann (NBD-11) 0 0 0 0 8

22 Stefan Lippke (THR-3) 0 0 0 0 9

23 Matthias Scholler (BAY-15) 0 0 0 0 9
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